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Plastic pH electrode with gel electrolyte, integrated temperature sensor, waterproof DIN plug and banana plug, 1 m cable

No.

Manufacturer (Brand)
VGKL number

EAN

Gross weight
Preference identifier
Country of origin
Packing width
Packing height
Packing depth
Packaging volume

Customs tariff number

HT-0008

WTW

618121635

4058072171230

0.18

Ja

Deutschland

0.25500 m

0.05500 m

0.05500 m

0.00077138 ccm

90279000
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